AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

September 21, 2010
9:00 a.m. to 2:15 p.m. [Eastern Time]
Washington Marriott Wardman Park Hotel
2660 Woodley Road, NW, Washington, DC
202-328-2000

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER - Judy Sparrow
Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information Technology

Opening Remarks — David Blumenthal, National Coordinator for Health IT
Review of the Agenda — Jonathan Perlin, Chair

Vocabulary Task Force Briefing on Hearing

Jamie Ferguson, Chair

Betsy Humphreys, Co-Chair

Implementation Workgroup Update

Judy Murphy, Chair

Liz Johnson, Co-Chair

Standards & Interoperability Framework
Doug Fridsma, Office of the National Coordinator

LUNCH

Setting Priorities
Jonathan Perlin, Chair
Doug Fridsma, ONC

Public Comment

Adjourn
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